panmzs: Xp—-{—2
£ I~“ Line

LoonBus KYUBII-GO Red Line =sammxmez: JPREISE KI5

@ [FTABZA] [N\ [KORI /N2 B ZR <&/ \ZEOREHICTHENRDNVRITET  @ZBATRN /= F 7Y hDILWRLIE

PR TES A @ EERBOSTFRISENTTNEEIFREEELUET OBRRICEY/NRDBFH BB IC

EVUEIAVE E/TCERIMBAN TSI T @A BEDKIITRECTCELRNBENHUEITDTITERILZEN.@BHENT

a1 J::| A VWBERTI—BY7U—/RIEZRRNVECETTLITHAIZR DI ENTEETHRNBIONTIFELERE
ENBBELDHVET @ —EREHIITLITHAIERINE A,

A @®You can purchase tickets at any bus stop area, except for Shinnasu,Yahatasaki,Osawa.@No Tickets can be
%E-‘T l_ Abuuctauotr:(emtime refunded after purchasing.@Children younger than elementary-school age can ride the bus for free; elementary
HJ - Tt el schoolers pay child fares.@The bus might be delayed depending on traffic conditions.@Please be noted you might
4z (=GO = —= One time Ticket —REHH One-Day have to wait next bus if one is full.@If you show your One-Day Free Pass at listed establishments, you can receive
[m] {_'_:;"_ [==] Fﬁﬁﬁ BxX t Free Passes “premium privileges”. The contents of premium privileges may change without advance notice.@Single-Use Ticket
are not applicable for premium privileges.
AY)
3:7 Y I\% OB T [HRABZAN W] [K3F] Bis 2 54, AT S HIAE R, @ —B BRAIFER R,
- E§l< 7_ *L\ . ONBELTHN R R NBELIR 2. @ C LR AR R 73 35 @ R R M UK 1K R S R @A T ORI
: © BEE AT, HER R N ERTNRERN T EN— BB T3] a6 LSRR,
WECEREE v T EAT A R, OF R IR LS EEA SR,

—BH7Y—NR T —matE@EA JRZABIEEIAE®  Nasu Tourism Association
sELAY ¢ 0287-76-2619 (=] 3 =]

© 9:00-17:30

K A Adult | F it child

- - AR ABAEBIERZA 182
(hFE) INFORMATION A 182 Yumoto, Nasu-Machi ] www.nasukogen.org

¥1,200 @ ¥600 (NZEFRH) BREDEHGRSE B0287-74-2011




Zw—U—5 LY Line EfTFERIIXR

2020.3/20(%&)~11/30(A)

BB 15 28
o eEmE e

82 RFIVTEF—IVEA
BORBEABEREDOR

BREL YD

WANAS Y FIN=2D

TOWA E21737—2 /NOZARU

o1 |

Ea

By B8

B #svvor-ma
(11

O wasses manmcnzn
BABRE DS — 5 —
[ 28 T

Bl wawnow

El ~vro-xma
Bl »aess0zm
AT LIS HWRIS

Bl »ao50-9-ur
B ~
KFILIEF—IVEA
[ wosmamrzzon

9:15
9:20
9:28
9:40
9:45
9:55
9:58
9:59
10:03
10:05
10:10
10:14
10:19
10:24
10:28
10:33
10:38
10:50
10:55

11:20
11:25
1888
11:45
11:50
12:00
12:03
12:04
12:08
12:10
12:15
12:19
12:24
12:29
12:33
12:38
12:43
12:55
13:00

Bus stop name / Eiifi%

Hotel Epinard Nasu
FPEOEBRRESE
Michi:
2B
Nasu Village

AANUE

Nasu Highland park
BABHAE

TOWA Pure Cottages / NOZARU
TOWA#EB/\AE/NOZARU

-Eki Nasu kogen Yuai no mori
b3

Minamigaoka Dairy
AERS

Hotel Sunvalley Nasu
ARCEERE
Shinnasu

HHE

kogen Visitor center
BRSSP

Yahatasaki
Nl
Nasu Heisei-no-mori Forest
ABATFRHRN
Mt.Jeans Nasu
i3t £7 JEARZA
Nasu Animal Kingdom
BADMER
Nasu Alpaca Farm
AEFERID
Nasu flower world
ABALTEH R
Osawa
R*E
Hotel E
FPEHERREE

Michi-no:

EZEH

i Nasu kogen Yuai no mori
BRREZH

KYUBII-GO Red Line Timetable
REMEE KR ETRITILIR

| pane OB
EORBABERE DT QEREY <ot Nas kogen Yuai no mori
FFLIEF—IVIA 15:20 oy fomerii
xR 1530 [
WATST—D—I K 15:35
WAT /N8 15:260) [l
WAL S HOEE 15:45 L fon nodon
YOV I— Y ZXMA 15500 e
BAFHDT 15155 yase Helsl no-mort Forest
N5 5560) o
BABRES Sy~ 5 — 16:04 s
BABFER BAMBABRA | 16:07 [0 L0000 L e
HAA -
ATV INL—IBA GHIRIN | omcLiumsatey Nasu
B IS 16:14 Lo b
TOWA E1735—Y/NOZARU |16:24 [ (AT foresc FOT
BANAS K/—2 16:29 oo
WAEL Y 15:36E R
EORBABERE DT 16:50 [0t oo Yuelnomen
hF VI EF—IVBA 16:55 Ll i

MERRR O BEEFEDEBICK EBI NN BT TERNIENDBIE T XBBICLUETRIIED BEBHLEZTIBENHIET .

%Depending on road conditions, traffic congestion or jam or other factors, buses may not run according to schedule.Because of unpredictable reasons, the bus operation might be cancelled or re-scheduled

HEEBRR ARG RE R, BT HET AN U RERET K

NRZEERHEE, AT BFIEEEIFETHERES.

LY FLinel32020.11/30(A) ETHEFTELRVET,

The Red Line service will be available until November 30,2020.

X#EBLEIZE 2020.11/30




